Partnumber
AP13RC549-6
CM2692-32-1S
CM2692-34-1S
CS601-2
C292501-0109
J313-PB6GY
MS21353-351
MS24524-23
MS25253-1
MS25356-1
S1845-1-1
S2161-1
S2446-7
TA201-TW-B
T20167

V3-1

V3-15
W104M3
0351989531-001
1-SM3

1SE3-3

1SM1
10-357210-1
101-320061-1
101-389004-3
136D3

2D26
200926200
20500116
2322513-1
2322513-2
25W358527-005
32370-11
34D41
4TL1-10
453966
4882-576
50339-001

Description Location TOTAL PRICE EUR
SWITCH 38F EA 1 976.04 EUR
BUTTON 27M ea 4 154 EUR
BUTTON 27M ea 9 54.9 EUR
SWITCH, THROTTLE 28J ea 1 1179.19 EUR
KIT, SWITCH 20M ea 1 245.64 EUR
SWITCH 20M ea 2 183.02 EUR
SWITCH 20M ea 9 517.5 EUR
TOGGLE, SWITCH 20M ea 1 55.38 EUR
SWITCH 20M ea 1 35 EUR
SWITCH 20M ea 1 24.15 EUR
SWITCH 20M ea 1 60 EUR
SWITCH 20M ea 3 7.35 EUR
PLUG BUTTON 27L ea 0 10 EUR
SWITCH 20M ea 3 16.2 EUR
SWITCH 20M ea 1 219.96 EUR
SWITCH 20M ea 1 10.4 EUR
SWITCH 20M EA 3 20.37 EUR
SWITCH 20M ea 1 19.7 EUR
PRESSURE SWITCH 20J ea 1 30.21 EUR
MICRO-SWITCH 20J ea 1 12.65 EUR
SWITCH 20J ea 1 109.21 EUR
SWITCH 20J ea 0 64.4 EUR
IGNITION SWITCH 20K ea 1 80 EUR
BUTTON ASSEM STATIC 22P ea 2 408.2 EUR
SWITCH 20L ea 2 431.6 EUR
SWITCH 20J ea 1 45.1 EUR
14128-001 ~ SWITCH,PRESSUREDF 20 e 1  2305EUR
SWITCH 20L ea 7 245 EUR
MICRO SWITCH 20K ea 1 13.65 EUR
SWITCH 38F EA 1 486.09 EUR
BUTTON,FLAP TRACK 27M ea 4 64.64 EUR
BUTTON,FLAP TRACK 27M ea 2 23.02 EUR
COVER SWITCH 20J ea 1 474.18 EUR
SWITCH 20J ea 1 45 EUR
SWITCH 20K ea 1 488.3 EUR
SWITCH 20L EA 4 300 EUR
BUTTON 27L ea 1 4.65 EUR
SWITCH 37L EA 1 389.46 EUR
SWITCH PUSH TO TALK 20K EA 1 17.52 EUR



688-297
688296
7405TCWZQE
762226(40S77)
8-018-01

8E2011

8H1011

8ZR31

8858K-44
94E42-3
99-630-683-27028
99377-59

SWITCH
SWITCH
SWITCH
SWITCH
SWITCH
SWITCH
SWITCH
SWITCH
SWITCH
SWITCH
SWITCH
SWITCH ALTERNATOR

20K
20K
37L
20L
20K
20L
20L
20L
21H
20L
20L
20L

ea
ea
EA
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

135.65 EUR
107.85 EUR
57.7 EUR
49 EUR
2840 EUR
43.55 EUR
76.35 EUR
218.16 EUR
138.73 EUR
249.35 EUR
47.85 EUR
280.2 EUR



