

Partnumber	Description	Location	TOTAL	QTY	PRICE	EUR
AP13RC549-6	SWITCH	38F	EA	1	976.04	EUR
CM2692-32-1S	BUTTON	27M	ea	4	154	EUR
CM2692-34-1S	BUTTON	27M	ea	9	54.9	EUR
CS601-2	SWITCH, THROTTLE	28J	ea	1	1179.19	EUR
C292501-0109	KIT, SWITCH	20M	ea	1	245.64	EUR
J313-PB6GY	SWITCH	20M	ea	2	183.02	EUR
MS21353-351	SWITCH	20M	ea	9	517.5	EUR
MS24524-23	TOGGLE, SWITCH	20M	ea	1	55.38	EUR
MS25253-1	SWITCH	20M	ea	1	35	EUR
MS25356-1	SWITCH	20M	ea	1	24.15	EUR
S1845-1-1	SWITCH	20M	ea	1	60	EUR
S2161-1	SWITCH	20M	ea	3	7.35	EUR
S2446-7	PLUG BUTTON	27L	ea	20	10	EUR
TA201-TW-B	SWITCH	20M	ea	3	16.2	EUR
T20167	SWITCH	20M	ea	1	219.96	EUR
V3-1	SWITCH	20M	ea	1	10.4	EUR
V3-15	SWITCH	20M	EA	3	20.37	EUR
W104M3	SWITCH	20M	ea	1	19.7	EUR
0351989531-001	PRESSURE SWITCH	20J	ea	1	30.21	EUR
1-SM3	MICRO-SWITCH	20J	ea	1	12.65	EUR
1SE3-3	SWITCH	20J	ea	1	109.21	EUR
1SM1	SWITCH	20J	ea	10	64.4	EUR
10-357210-1	IGNITION SWITCH	20K	ea	1	80	EUR
101-320061-1	BUTTON ASSEM STATIC	22P	ea	2	408.2	EUR
101-389004-3	SWITCH	20L	ea	2	431.6	EUR
136D3	SWITCH	20J	ea	1	45.1	EUR
14128-001	SWITCH, PRESSURE DIF	20L	ea	1	23.05	EUR
2D26	SWITCH	20L	ea	7	245	EUR
200926200	MICRO SWITCH	20K	ea	1	13.65	EUR
20500116	SWITCH	38F	EA	1	486.09	EUR
2322513-1	BUTTON,FLAP TRACK	27M	ea	4	64.64	EUR
2322513-2	BUTTON,FLAP TRACK	27M	ea	2	23.02	EUR
25W358527-005	COVER SWITCH	20J	ea	1	474.18	EUR
32370-11	SWITCH	20J	ea	1	45	EUR
34D41	SWITCH	20K	ea	1	488.3	EUR
4TL1-10	SWITCH	20L	EA	4	300	EUR
453966	BUTTON	27L	ea	1	4.65	EUR
4882-576	SWITCH	37L	EA	1	389.46	EUR
50339-001	SWITCH PUSH TO TALK	20K	EA	1	17.52	EUR

688-297	SWITCH	20K	ea	1	135.65 EUR
688296	SWITCH	20K	ea	1	107.85 EUR
7405TCWZQE	SWITCH	37L	EA	2	57.7 EUR
762226(40S77)	SWITCH	20L	ea	1	49 EUR
8-018-01	SWITCH	20K	ea	2	2840 EUR
8E2011	SWITCH	20L	ea	1	43.55 EUR
8H1011	SWITCH	20L	ea	3	76.35 EUR
8ZR31	SWITCH	20L	ea	4	218.16 EUR
8858K-44	SWITCH	21H	ea	1	138.73 EUR
94E42-3	SWITCH	20L	ea	1	249.35 EUR
99-630-683-27028	SWITCH	20L	ea	1	47.85 EUR
99377-59	SWITCH ALTERNATOR	20L	ea	1	280.2 EUR